Bitspower®

DDCPLS DDC TOP Reservoir

< B AA B
@ 18 ® OZ!E(DDC TOPA)
@ B# DDC TOP
® KEKX @ LEKEZEHEKA)
@® BP-ACSTI #%88 ® OZ!E(DDC TOPH)
® BRAEE ® MCP3555%&
® ORE(E=NER) M4Ax24 8244 (F R MCP3555%)
@ BP-C17 M4x3 02 # (AR % BPERIFE)
BmhE
D_@ & /Ij%f , ftﬂﬂiﬁ . %%i'ﬁﬁ:ﬁ_%?gﬁﬁﬁgf?EﬁjﬁE?ﬁ:EﬁEB’\Jﬁ‘iﬁ# , EEKF*?E#E i@ﬁflfk{?f@'f%?ﬂfi'
ET240 SR - BRERKELEBRER Bt KMENEMSMIEER -
-
—1 < Installation Guide Accessories
(@ Nuts For M4 Screw ® O-Ring For DDC TOP
@ screw DDC TOP
(® Tank Clamp For Water Tank Z Series () Fitting (Drain Hole)
(® BP-ACSTI @ O-Ring For DDC TOP
® Z-CAP Il With G1/4"x 3 © Mcp355 pump [IEIETTH
® O0-Ring For Water Tank M4x24 Screw (For MCP355 Pump)
@ BP-C17 M4x30 Screw (For BP Pump With Cooler)
Z-Tube

& Before fill in water,please make sure all the component be installed correctly,
avoidingleaking happen and destroy the PC component.

< ﬁ%iﬁﬁﬂ i 4
@ 128 ® OZ!E(DDC TOPH)
@ Bz DDC TOP
@ KEX @ LEKZEHEKA)
@ BP-ACSTI ##3k @ OE!E(DDC TOPH)
® ERNES ® MCP3555i =50
® OBE(E=HNER) MA4x2488 22 (BT MCP35553A)
@ BP-C17 M4x304% 22 (B T #BPEPH D)
ERNE

& AR - KA BEWAMAESHERREERNUEL - EAFEN - BFKRHERT -
HIT24/0REKINE - MARTRKBEREEFEN - BRRERKMSREMSHERIRIE -

V1/5%—hR



